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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jillian O'Young635
San Mateo

9.200 9.300 9.4009.675 37.575
7T 6 1 1 1 

1 

Everley Capone645
West Valley

9.400 9.450 9.2509.075 37.175
5 3 3 4 2 

2 

Campbell Kalley650
West Valley

9.600 9.275 9.2259.000 37.100
1 7 4 5 3 

3 

Anabelle Muir634
San Mateo

9.200 9.500 9.3008.750 36.750
7T 1 7 3 4 

4 

Isla Maayeh633
San Mateo

8.925 9.350 9.1759.150 36.600
15 5 2 6 5 

5 

Daughtry MacInnes614
Galaxy Sports -SC

9.575 8.700 9.3258.800 36.400
2 10 6 2 6 

6 

Siena Aubrey643
West Valley

9.325 9.475 8.9508.450 36.200
6 2 11 8T 7 

7 

Emi Yumiba641
San Mateo

9.200 9.400 8.7508.725 36.075
7T 4 8 11 8 

8 

Abigail Fong647
West Valley

8.850 8.950 8.7008.900 35.400
16 8 5 12T 9 

9 

Ashlyn Urmanita628
Monterey

9.150 8.550 8.6758.500 34.875
11 13 10 14 10 

10 

Isabella Gonzalez613
Galaxy Sports -SC

9.100 8.650 8.9508.050 34.750
12 11 12T 8T 11 

11 

Emma Lagergren652
West Valley

9.425 8.625 8.5757.900 34.525
3T 12 15 15 12T

12T

Cielle Sogge626
Monterey

9.050 8.000 8.9258.550 34.525
13 17 9 10 12T

12T

Aliyah Sayre656
West Valley

9.425 8.425 8.7007.950 34.500
3T 14 14 12T 14 

14 

Riley Kirschke651
West Valley

9.200 8.350 9.0257.800 34.375
7T 15T 16 7 15 

15 

Genevieve Scroggins615
Galaxy Sports -SC

8.950 8.800 8.3758.050 34.175
14 9 12T 17 16 

16 

Kinsey Uhl657
West Valley

8.750 8.350 8.4007.250 32.750
17 15T 17 16 17 

17 
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